
2894 

No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted 
15888 Wanganui 
15451 Auckland 
15836 North Shore 
16480 Palmerston North 

14458 

13754 
15454 

15550 
13757 

16230 
15455 

16148 

15643 
14528 
15739 

15456 
14546 
15364 

13661 

15457 
12526 
12526 
15200 
15200 
14526 
15089 

10045 
15458 

15365 
13867 
15459 
15537 
13301 
15720 
15720 

13166 
15681 
15681 
15887 
15366 

15047 
15721 

15721 

15621 
15367 

13736 
15460 
12084 
15461 

13758 

15261 
15435 
15435 
15435 
15435 
15435 
15435 
13543 
15462 
15368 

13731 
15549 

15422 
15394 

Dannevirke 

Whakatane 
Auckland 

New Plymouth 
Whakatane 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Timaru 
Palmerston North 

Te Kuiti 

Auckland 
Napier 
Napier 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Tauranga 
Whangarei 

Taupo 
Auckland 

Palmerston North 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tokoroa 
Papakura 
Papakura 
Wanganui 
Palmerston North 

Stratford 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Whangarei 
Palmerston North 

Gisborne 
Auckland 
Ashburton 
Auckland 

Whakatane 

Waimate 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Pukekohe 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 

Gisborne 
New Plymouth 

Dunedin 
Hastings 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Licencee 
Supreme Finance Limited 
Surrey Mortgage and Finance Limited 
Sydney Investments Limited 
Syndication and Finance Brokers Limited 

Tamaki Discounts Limited 

Taneatua Investments Limited 
Tappenden Group Finance Company 

Limited 
Taranaki Holdings Limited 
Tarawera Investments Limited 

Tarcomac Holdings Limited 
Tasman Holdings Limited 

Tasman Investments Limited 

Date of Licence 
31 March 1976 .. 
1 April 1976 
18 March 1976 .. 
18 August 1976 .. 

31 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

Tauranga Acceptance Corporation Limited 1 April 1976 
Taurus Finance Limited 1 April 1976 
Tawa Finance Company Limited 20 March 1976 

Teal Investments Limited 
Te Awa Finance Limited 
Te Kawau Investments Limited 

Te Kuiti Finance Company Limited 

Television Investments Limited 
Tennyson Finance Company Limited 
Tennyson Finance Company Limited 
Te Papapa Holdings Limited .. 
Te Papapa Holdings Limited 
Te Puke Investment Company Limited 
Terms Finance Corporation Limited 

Thomas O'Neill 
Thornhill Nominees Limited 

Tideover Finances Limited 
Tiki II Motors 
Time Payments Limited 
Tiritea Finance Limited 
Tisbury Enterprises Limited 
T.K.M. Industrial Finance Limited 
T.K.M. Industrial Finance Limited 

Tokoroa Agencies Limited 
Tom Burr Limited 
Tom Burr Limited 
Totara Finance Limited 
Town and Country Finance Limited 

Town and Country Holdings Limited 
Tozer, Kemsley and Millbourn (N.Z.) 

Limited 
Tozer, Kemsley and MiIIbourn (N.Z.) 

Limited 

T. Papich and Sons Limited 
Trade Advances Limited 

Traders and Attorneys Limited 
Traders Investments Limited " 
Transport Factors Limited 
Transvision International Limited 

1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

8 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
12 March 1976 
12 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 

31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

15 March 1976 
8 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
27 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

25 March 1976 
5 April 1976 
5 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

9 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

17 March 1976 

26 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

Tresmac Investments (Whakatane) Limited 1 April 1976 

Truck and Tractor Finance Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Trustees Executors Investments Limited 
Tuakau Investments Limited 
Tudor Finances Limited 
Tullamore Holdings Limited ., 

Turanganui Investments Limited 
Turi Finance Limited 

T. W. Dobbie Limited ., 
Twin City Investments Limited 

31 March 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
30 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 

18 March 1976 
22 March 1976 

15 April 1976 
25 March 1976 .. 

No. 128 

Registered Office or Offices 
32A Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
481 Lake Road, Takapuna. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, 

Palmerston North. 
Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Danne-

virke. 
Boon Street, Whakatane. 
39 Beach Road, Auckland 1. 

124 St Aubyn Street, New Plymouth. 
Care of Mr R. H. Coburn, The Promenade, 

Onslow Street, Kawerau. 
74 Shortland Street, Christchurch 6. 
A venue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, 

Auckland. 
Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
27 Spring Street, Tauranga. 
24 Wharf Street, Tauranga. 
Care of Lewis & Lewis, 332 Lambton Quay, 

Wellington. 
198 Federal Street, Auckland. 
King Street, Temuka. 
Second Floor, Northern Building, The 

Square, Palmerston North. 
Care of Excelsior Motors Limited, Rora 

Street, Te Kuiti. 
48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland. 
Hyderabad Road, Napier. 
8 Station Street, Napier. 
4 Fleur Avenue, Pakuranga. 
3 Alton Terrace, Pakuranga. 
Jellicoe Street, Te Puke. 
McGilIs Building, corner of Robert and 

Walton Streets, Whangarei. 
199 Spa Road, Taupo. 
Fifth Floor, Legal House, 46 Kitchener 

Street, Auckland. 
60 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
631 Te Rapa Road, Hamilton. 
137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1. 
42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 
101 Spey Street, Invercargill. 
72-82 Taranaki Street, Wellington. 
Fourth Floor, ANZ Building, corner of 

Queen Street and Victoria Street, Auck
land. 

Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 
39 East Street, Papakura. 
Mullins Road, Papakura. 
32A Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
Second Floor, Northern Building, The 

Square, Palmerston North. 
312 Broadway, Stratford. 
72-82 Taranaki Street, Wellington. 

Fourth Floor, ANZ Bank Building, corner of 
Queen Street and Victoria Street, Auck
land. 

Main Road, Ruakaka. 
Second Floor, Northern Building, 34 The 

Square, Palmerston North. 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 
48 Emily Place, Auckland. 
110 Tancred Street, Ashburton. 
Fourth Floor, Transvision House, 149-155 

Parnell Road, Parnell, Auckland. 
Strand Carcade Building, Strand, Whaka-

tane. 
Timaru Road, Waimate. 
24 Water Street, Dunedin. 
Dingwall Building, Queen Street, Auckland. 
109-117 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
217 Gloucester Street, Christchurch. 
19 Beswick Street, Timaru. 
37 Esk Street, Invercargill. 
41 George Street, Tuakau. 
106 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 
Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston 

North. 
79 Childers Road, Gisborne. 
Care of Middleton, Young and Company, 

corner of Currie and Devon Streets, New 
Plymouth. 

466~George Street, Dunedin. 
306.Queen Street East, Hastings. 


