## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Court by Which		Det att	
	Licence was Granted	a	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15888 15451	Wanganui Auckland	Supreme Finance Limited		32A Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 481 Lake Road, Takapuna.
15836	North Shore	Sydney Investments Limited	18 March 1976	Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford.
16480	Palmerston North	Syndication and Finance Brokers Limited	18 August 1976	Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue,
14458	Dannevirke	Tamaki Discounts Limited	31 April 1976	Palmerston North. Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Danne- virke.
13754	Whakatane	Taneatua Investments Limited	1 April 1976	
15454	Auckland		1 April 1976	39 Beach Road, Auckland 1.
15550	New Plymouth	Taranaki Holdings Limited	31 March 1976	124 St Aubyn Street, New Plymouth.
13757	Whakatane	Tarawera Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Care of Mr R. H. Coburn, The Promenade,
1 (000	Ot sist have b	Transmon Heldings Limited	C Mar. 1076	Onslow Street, Kawerau.
16230 15455	Christchurch	Tarcomac Holdings LimitedTasman Holdings Limited	6 May 1976 1 April 1976	74 Shortland Street, Christchurch 6. Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue,
10100			1.	Auckland.
16148	Lower Hutt	Tasman Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
15643	Tauranga	Tauranga Acceptance Corporation Limited	1 April 1976	
14528	Tauranga	Taurus Finance Limited	1 April 1976	24 Wharf Street, Tauranga.
15739	Wellington	Tawa Finance Company Limited	20 March 1976	Care of Lewis & Lewis, 332 Lambton Quay,
15456	Auckland	Teal Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Wellington. 198 Federal Street, Auckland.
14546	Timaru	Te Awa Finance Limited	31 March 1976	King Street, Temuka.
15364	Palmerston North	Te Kawau Investments Limited	15 March 1976	Second Floor, Northern Building, The
13661	Te Kuiti	Te Kuiti Finance Company Limited	8 April 1976	Square, Palmerston North. Care of Excelsior Motors Limited, Rora
			•	Street, Te Kuiti.
15457	Auckland	Television Investments Limited Tennyson Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland.
12526 12526	Napier Napier		1 April 1976 1 April 1976	Hyderabad Road, Napier. 8 Station Street, Napier.
15200	Otahuhu	Te Papapa Holdings Limited	12 March 1976	4 Fleur Avenue, Pakuranga.
15200	Otahuhu	Te Papapa Holdings Limited	12 March 1976	3 Alton Terrace, Pakuranga.
14526 15089	Tauranga Whangarei	Te Puke Investment Company Limited Terms Finance Corporation Limited	1 April 1976 31 March 1976	Jellicoe Street, Te Puke. McGills Building, corner of Robert and
	,, nunguron	-		Walton Streets, Whangarei.
10045	Taupo	Thomas O'Neill	31 March 1976	199 Spa Road, Taupo.
15458	Auckland	Thornhill Nominees Limited	1 April 1976	Fifth Floor, Legal House, 46 Kitchener Street, Auckland.
15365	Palmerston North	Tideover Finances Limited	15 March 1976	60 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North.
13867	Hamilton	Tiki II Motors	8 March 1976	631 Te Rapa Road, Hamilton.
15459 15537	Auckland Palmerston North	Time Payments Limited	1 April 1976 15 April 1976	<ul><li>137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1.</li><li>42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North.</li></ul>
13301	Invercargill	Tisbury Enterprises Limited	27 April 1976	101 Spey Street, Invercargill.
15720	Wellington	T.K.M. Industrial Finance Limited	17 March 1976	72–82 Taranaki Street, Wellington. Fourth Floor, ANZ Building, corner of
15720	Wellington	T.K.M. Industrial Finance Limited	17 March 1976	Oueen Street and Victoria Street, Auck-
				land.
13166 15681	Tokoroa Papakura	Tokoroa Agencies Limited	25 March 1976 5 April 1976	Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 39 East Street, Papakura.
15681	Papakura	Tom Burr Limited	5 April 1976	Mullins Road, Papakura.
15887	Wanganui	Totara Finance Limited	31 March 1976	32A Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
15366	Palmerston North	Town and Country Finance Limited	15 March 1970	Second Floor, Northern Building, The Square, Palmerston North.
15047	Stratford	Town and Country Holdings Limited		312 Broadway, Stratford.
15721	Wellington	Tozer, Kemsley and Millbourn (N.Z.) Limited	17 March 1976	72-82 Taranaki Street, Wellington.
15721	Wellington		17 March 1976	Fourth Floor, ANZ Bank Building, corner of
		Limited		Queen Street and Victoria Street, Auck-
15621	Whangarei	T. Papich and Sons Limited	26 March 1976	land. Main Road, Ruakaka.
15367	Palmerston North	Trade Advances Limited	15 March 1976	Second Floor, Northern Building, 34 The
13736	Gisborne	Traders and Attorneys Limited	18 March 1976	Square, Palmerston North. 9 Gladstone Road. Gisborne.
15460	Auckland	Traders Investments Limited	1 April 1976	48 Emily Place, Auckland.
12084	Ashburton	Transport Factors Limited		110 Tancred Street, Ashburton.
15461	Auckland	Transvision International Limited	1 April 1976	Fourth Floor, Transvision House, 149–155 Parnell Road, Parnell, Auckland.
13758	Whakatane	Tresmac Investments (Whakatane) Limited	1 April 1976	Strand Carcade Building, Strand, Whaka-
<b>152</b> 61	Waimate	Truck and Tractor Finance Limited	31 March 1976	tane. Timaru Road, Waimate.
15435	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Limited	15 April 1976	24 Water Street, Dunedin.
15435	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Limited	15 April 1976	Dingwall Building, Queen Street, Auckland.
15435 15435	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Limited Trustees Executors Investments Limited	15 April 1976 15 April 1976	
15435	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Limited	15 April 1976	19 Beswick Street, Timaru.
15435 13543	Dunedin Pukekohe	Trustees Executors Investments Limited	15 April 1976	
13543	Auckland	Tuakau Investments Limited     Tudor Finances Limited	30 March 1976 1 April 1976	
15368	Palmerston North	Tullamore Holdings Limited	15 March 1976	Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston
13731	Gisborne	Turanganui Investments Limited	18 March 1976	North. 79 Childers Road, Gisborne.
15549	New Plymouth	Turi Finance Limited	AA 3 4 1 40 M 4	
				corner of Currie and Devon Streets, New
15422	Dunedin	T. W. Dobbie Limited	15 April 1976	Plymouth. 466 George Street, Dunedin.
15394	Hastings	Twin City Investments Limited	AF 3 2 3 4 4 AF 4	